
Fluke Corporation Amprobe February 2, 2016

Large Plan-o-gram

Shelf 1:  Height 4' 5.00", Length 3' 0.00", Depth 1' 8.00"



Fluke Corporation Suggested Product Mix
Total Net Cost: $3,000.59
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UPC Model #
Amprobe

Description Unit
Min

Cost
Unit Net

Cost
Total Net

List Price
Suggested

9596966473
9596951618
9596936609
9596949769
9596977089
9596980627
9596977085
9596960039
9596961431
9596960037
9596969080
9596962501
9596962500
9596977912

AT-7030
INSP-3
AMB-25
TIC 300 PRO
AMP-320
ACD-14-PRO
AMP-210
AM-530
IR-710
AM-510
PK-110
VP-1000SB
ST-102B
BAT-250

ADVANCED WIRE TRACER
WIRING INSPECTOR
DIGITAL MEGOHMMETER
AC VOLTAGE DETECTOR 30 TO 122000V
600A AC/DC TRMS CLAMP MULTIMETER WITH MOTOR TESTING
DUAL DISPLAY 600A TRMS CLAMP MULTIMETER
600A AC TRMS CLAMP MULTIMETER
TRMS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MULTIMETER
10:1 IR THERMOMETER
RESIDENTIAL DIGITAL MULTIMETER
ELECTRICAL TESTING KIT
NON-CONTACT VOLT PROBE WITH SHAKER/BUZZER
GFCI SOCKET TESTER
BATTERY TESTER

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
6
6
6

$1,234.97
$259.97
$211.22
$168.97
$136.47
$110.47
$84.47
$58.47
$45.47
$35.72
$22.72
$9.72
$8.09
$5.17

$1,234.97
$259.97
$211.22
$168.97
$272.94
$220.94
$168.94
$116.94
$90.94
$71.44
$45.44
$58.32
$48.54
$31.02

$1,899.95
$399.95
$324.95
$259.95
$209.95
$169.95
$129.95
$89.95
$69.95
$54.95
$34.95
$14.95
$12.45
$7.95


